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Thu Feb 6 12:58pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Winston Bacardi 92.00 VS Media Attack 165.50
B.AM.F.'S 216.00 VS UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 182.00
Kraft's Happy Endings 160.00 VS Bill Swerskis Superfans 227.00
Old School Brothers 156.00 Vs Ether Binge 163.00
BEAN FLICKERS 123.50 VS Peekle-N-Cheeps 103.00
Lebanese Mafia 95.00 Vs 9-1-1 98.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Winston Bacardi 186.00 Vs B.A.M.F.'S 129.00
Media Attack 172.50 VS UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 149.50
Bill Swerskis Superfans 173.00 VS Ether Binge 108.00
Kraft's Happy Endings 154.00 Vs Old School Brothers 104.50
BEAN FLICKERS 105.00 VS Lebanese Mafia 146.50
Peekle-N-Cheeps 135.00 Vs 9-1-1 101.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Winston Bacardi 184.50 VS UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 170.50
Media Attack 141.50 VS B.AM.F.'S 164.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans 167.50 VS Old School Brothers 177.50
Kraft's Happy Endings 118.50 Vs Ether Binge 163.50
9-1-1 116.50 VS BEAN FLICKERS 145.50
Peekle-N-Cheeps 122.00 Vs Lebanese Mafia 117.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Winston Bacardi 134.50 VS Lebanese Mafia 124.50
Media Attack 90.00 Vs Ether Binge 149.50
B.AM.F.'S 111.50 VS Old School Brothers 102.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 102.00 VS 9-1-1 107.50
Bill Swerskis Superfans 118.00 VS Peekle-N-Cheeps 126.50
Kraft's Happy Endings 162.50 Vs BEAN FLICKERS 105.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Winston Bacardi 168.00 VS Bill Swerskis Superfans 229.50
Media Attack 126.50 Vs Lebanese Mafia 108.00
B.A.M.F.'S 157.00 VS Peekle-N-Cheeps 71.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 154.50 VS Old School Brothers 119.00
Kraft's Happy Endings 107.00 Vs 9-1-1 105.50
Ether Binge 185.50 VS BEAN FLICKERS 134.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Winston Bacardi 153.00 VS 9-1-1 79.00
Media Attack 109.50 Vs Bill Swerskis Superfans 123.50
Kraft's Happy Endings 182.00 Vs B.A.M.F.'S 106.00
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 148.50 VS BEAN FLICKERS 144.00
Ether Binge 147.50 VS Lebanese Mafia 161.00
Old School Brothers 139.00 Vs Peekle-N-Cheeps 106.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Winston Bacardi 131.00 Vs BEAN FLICKERS 136.50
B.A.M.F.'S 75.00 Vs Lebanese Mafia 102.00
Peekle-N-Cheeps 194.50 VS Kraft's Happy Endings 134.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 78.50 VS Ether Binge 129.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans 151.50 Vs 9-1-1 112.00
Old School Brothers 139.00 Vs Media Attack 159.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Winston Bacardi

Media Attack

B.A.M.F.'S

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
Bill Swerskis Superfans

Old School Brothers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Winston Bacardi

Media Attack

B.AM.F.'S

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
Kraft's Happy Endings

Old School Brothers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Winston Bacardi

Media Attack

Bill Swerskis Superfans

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
Ether Binge

Old School Brothers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Winston Bacardi

Media Attack

B.AM.F.'S

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
Bill Swerskis Superfans

Ether Binge

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Winston Bacardi
B.A.M.F.'S

Bill Swerskis Superfans
Ether Binge

BEAN FLICKERS
Lebanese Mafia

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BEAN FLICKERS
Peekle-N-Cheeps
Winston Bacardi

Media Attack

Bill Swerskis Superfans
Kraft's Happy Endings
BEAN FLICKERS
Peekle-N-Cheeps
Winston Bacardi

Media Attack

Bill Swerskis Superfans
Kraft's Happy Endings

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Peekle-N-Cheeps

194.00
123.00
127.00
127.00
162.50
118.00

130.50
152.00
166.50
100.50

87.00
135.00

164.00
192.50
186.00
143.00
122.00
105.00

118.50
160.50
142.00
157.50
103.50
131.50

114.50
100.00
77.00
117.00
93.00
137.00

144.50
138.50
104.00
135.00
164.50
108.50
144.50
138.50
104.00
135.00
164.50
108.50

107.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Ether Binge

Kraft's Happy Endings
9-1-1
Peekle-N-Cheeps
BEAN FLICKERS
Lebanese Mafia

Peekle-N-Cheeps
9-1-1

Ether Binge

Bill Swerskis Superfans
Lebanese Mafia

BEAN FLICKERS

Kraft's Happy Endings
BEAN FLICKERS
B.A.M.F.'S

Lebanese Mafia
Peekle-N-Cheeps
9-1-1

Old School Brothers
Peekle-N-Cheeps
BEAN FLICKERS
Kraft's Happy Endings
Lebanese Mafia

9-1-1

Media Attack

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
Kraft's Happy Endings

Old School Brothers
Peekle-N-Cheeps

9-1-1

Lebanese Mafia

9-1-1

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
B.A.M.F.'S

Old School Brothers

Ether Binge

9-1-1

Lebanese Mafia

B.A.M.F.'S

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
Ether Binge

Old School Brothers

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
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214.50
112.00
121.00
185.00
115.00
126.50

106.00
116.00
138.50
146.00
159.00
126.50

104.00
127.00
149.50
103.50
103.00
139.00

152.50

88.00
133.50
101.50
148.00
104.50

164.50
136.00
158.50
118.00
103.00
122.50

119.00
115.00
142.00
113.50
102.00
141.00
115.00
119.00
113.50
142.00
141.00
102.00

111.50

Page 2/3



milleneum

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 12:58pm ET

Ether Binge

9-1-1

BEAN FLICKERS

Bill Swerskis Superfans
Kraft's Happy Endings
Lebanese Mafia

Media Attack

Old School Brothers
Winston Bacardi

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Bill Swerskis Superfans
Media Attack

9-1-1

B.AM.F.'S

BEAN FLICKERS
Kraft's Happy Endings
Lebanese Mafia

Old School Brothers
Peekle-N-Cheeps
Winston Bacardi

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Ether Binge

Media Attack

9-1-1

B.A.M.F.'S

BEAN FLICKERS
Kraft's Happy Endings
Lebanese Mafia

Old School Brothers
Peekle-N-Cheeps
Winston Bacardi

157.00
170.00
113.50
184.50
167.00
149.00
119.00
102.50
125.00

82.00
124.00
138.00
128.50
136.50
144.00
148.00
129.50
123.50
156.50

170.00
136.50
125.50

83.50
144.50

80.00
167.50

87.50
125.50
167.00

VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

B.AM.F.'S 137.00
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 134.00
Ether Binge 154.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS 152.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans 119.00
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