

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00.00			405 50
Winston Bacardi B.A.M.F.'S	92.00 216.00	VS	Media Attack UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	165.50
	218.00	VS	Bill Swerskis Superfans	182.00 227.00
Kraft's Happy Endings Old School Brothers	156.00	VS	Ether Binge	163.00
BEAN FLICKERS	123.50	vs vs	Peekle-N-Cheeps	103.00
Lebanese Mafia	95.00	VS VS	9-1-1	98.50
	95.00	V5	9-1-1	90.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Winston Bacardi	186.00	VS	B.A.M.F.'S	129.00
Media Attack	172.50	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	149.50
Bill Swerskis Superfans	173.00	VS	Ether Binge	108.00
Kraft's Happy Endings	154.00	VS	Old School Brothers	104.50
BEAN FLICKERS	105.00	VS	Lebanese Mafia	146.50
Peekle-N-Cheeps	135.00	VS	9-1-1	101.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Winston Bacardi	184.50	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	170.50
Media Attack	141.50	VS	B.A.M.F.'S	164.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans	167.50	VS	Old School Brothers	177.50
Kraft's Happy Endings	118.50	VS	Ether Binge	163.50
9-1-1	116.50	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	145.50
Peekle-N-Cheeps	122.00	VS	Lebanese Mafia	117.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Winston Bacardi	134.50	VS	Lebanese Mafia	124.50
Media Attack	90.00	VS	Ether Binge	149.50
B.A.M.F.'S	111.50	VS	Old School Brothers	102.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	102.00	VS	9-1-1	107.50
Bill Swerskis Superfans	118.00	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	126.50
Kraft's Happy Endings	162.50	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	105.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Winston Bacardi	168.00	VS	Bill Swerskis Superfans	229.50
Media Attack	126.50	VS	Lebanese Mafia	108.00
B.A.M.F.'S	157.00	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	71.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	154.50	VS	Old School Brothers	119.00
Kraft's Happy Endings	107.00	VS	9-1-1 DE ANI ELIQUEEDO	105.50
Ether Binge	185.50	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	134.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Winston Bacardi	153.00	VS	9-1-1	79.00
Media Attack	109.50	VS	Bill Swerskis Superfans	123.50
Kraft's Happy Endings	182.00	VS	B.A.M.F.'S	106.00
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	148.50	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	144.00
Ether Binge	147.50	VS	Lebanese Mafia	161.00
Old School Brothers	139.00	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	106.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Winston Bacardi	131.00	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	136.50
B.A.M.F.'S	75.00	VS	Lebanese Mafia	102.00
Peekle-N-Cheeps	194.50	VS	Kraft's Happy Endings	134.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	78.50	VS	Ether Binge	129.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans	151.50	VS	9-1-1 Madia Attack	112.00
Old School Brothers	139.00	VS	Media Attack	159.50



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Week o - NFL Week o Winston Bacardi	194.00	VS	Ether Binge	214.50
Media Attack	123.00	VS	Kraft's Happy Endings	112.00
B.A.M.F.'S	123.00	VS	9-1-1	121.00
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	127.00	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	185.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans	162.50	vs VS	BEAN FLICKERS	115.00
Old School Brothers	118.00	vs VS	Lebanese Mafia	126.50
	118.00	v5		120.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Winston Bacardi	130.50	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	106.00
Media Attack	152.00	VS	9-1-1	116.00
B.A.M.F.'S	166.50	VS	Ether Binge	138.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	100.50	VS	Bill Swerskis Superfans	146.00
Kraft's Happy Endings	87.00	VS	Lebanese Mafia	159.00
Old School Brothers	135.00	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	126.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	404.00		Kroffle Henny Fredinge	101.00
Winston Bacardi	164.00	VS	Kraft's Happy Endings	104.00
Media Attack	192.50	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	127.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans	186.00	VS	B.A.M.F.'S	149.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	143.00	VS	Lebanese Mafia	103.50
Ether Binge	122.00	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	103.00
Old School Brothers	105.00	VS	9-1-1	139.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Winston Bacardi	118.50	VS	Old School Brothers	152.50
Media Attack	160.50	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	88.00
B.A.M.F.'S	142.00	VS	BEAN FLICKERS	133.50
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	157.50	VS	Kraft's Happy Endings	101.50
Bill Swerskis Superfans	103.50	VS	Lebanese Mafia	148.00
Ether Binge	131.50	VS	9-1-1	104.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Winston Bacardi	114.50	VS	Media Attack	164.50
B.A.M.F.'S	100.00	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	136.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans	77.00	VS	Kraft's Happy Endings	158.50
Ether Binge	117.00	VS	Old School Brothers	118.00
BEAN FLICKERS	93.00	VS	Peekle-N-Cheeps	103.00
Lebanese Mafia	137.00	VS	9-1-1	122.50
	101.00	vo		122.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BEAN FLICKERS	144.50	VS	Lebanese Mafia	119.00
Peekle-N-Cheeps	138.50	VS	9-1-1	115.00
Winston Bacardi	104.00	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	142.00
Media Attack	135.00	VS	B.A.M.F.'S	113.50
Bill Swerskis Superfans	164.50	VS	Old School Brothers	102.00
Kraft's Happy Endings	108.50	VS	Ether Binge	141.00
BEAN FLICKERS	144.50	VS	9-1-1	115.00
Peekle-N-Cheeps	138.50	VS	Lebanese Mafia	119.00
Winston Bacardi	104.00	VS	B.A.M.F.'S	113.50
Media Attack	135.00	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	142.00
Bill Swerskis Superfans	164.50	VS	Ether Binge	141.00
Kraft's Happy Endings	108.50	VS	Old School Brothers	102.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Peekle-N-Cheeps	107.50	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	111.50
	107.00	•0		111.00



Ether Binge	157.00	vs	B.A.M.F.'S	137.00
9-1-1	170.00			
BEAN FLICKERS	113.50			
Bill Swerskis Superfans	184.50			
Kraft's Happy Endings	167.00			
Lebanese Mafia	149.00			
Media Attack	119.00			
Old School Brothers	102.50			
Winston Bacardi	125.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bill Swerskis Superfans	82.00	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	134.00
Media Attack	124.00	VS	Ether Binge	154.50
9-1-1	138.00			
B.A.M.F.'S	128.50			
BEAN FLICKERS	136.50			
Kraft's Happy Endings	144.00			
Lebanese Mafia	148.00			
Old School Brothers	129.50			
Peekle-N-Cheeps	123.50			
Winston Bacardi	156.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Ether Binge	170.00	VS	UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	152.00
Media Attack	136.50	VS	Bill Swerskis Superfans	119.00
9-1-1	125.50			
B.A.M.F.'S	83.50			
BEAN FLICKERS	144.50			
Kraft's Happy Endings	80.00			
Lebanese Mafia	167.50			
Old School Brothers	87.50			
Peekle-N-Cheeps	125.50			
Winston Bacardi	167.00			